
 

askHR Extended Hours for Open Enrollment 
 
 

 

Dates Times
Friday, October 31, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm
Monday, November 3, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm
Thursday, November 6, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm
Friday, November 7, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm
Monday, November 10, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm
Thursday, November 13, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm
Friday, November 14, 2025 7:00am - 5:30pm


